Council 7970 Membership Roster 7-1-18
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Title First Name
JAMES
PETER
RICHARD
ROGER
ANDREW
MATTHEW
LOUIS
THOMAS
RONALD
JOHN
JOSHUA
ROBERT
ROBERT
JOHN
JAMES
DAVID
JOHN
KENNETH
LAWRENCE
LAWRENCE
DAVID
HAROLD
ROBERT
J
KEITH
JOHN
PAUL

REV CHARLES
KEVIN
ANGELO
PATRICK
THADDEUS
MITCHELL
AL
JAMES
ROBERT
ANTHONY
WILLIAM
GARY
GARY
THOMAS
DAVID
WILLIAM
WALTER
BRIAN
DANIEL
RONALD
JEROME
MANUEL

Mid. Init.
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Last Name
AKOURY
ALDRICH
ALTHOFF
ANDERSON
ANTUSH
BAHAR
BAMMERLIN
BANNER
BARLOW
BARNES
BARTO
BATT
BECKA
BERGER
BERNHARDT
BERTHOLD
BISS
BLACKMAN
BLASER
BLASER
BOGNER
BOGNER
BRONISH
BUESCHER
BUESCHER
BUTKOWSKI
BUTKOWSKI
BUTKOWSKI
BYRNE

CAMMARATO

CAMPBELL
CAMPBELL
CARSON
CARUSO
CASSIDY
CHAPEK
COLLINS

COMERFORD

CRONE
CRONE
DAKE
DAVIS
DAW
DEEKS
DELAAT
DEMETZKY
DEVINE
DIEDERICH
DOMINGUEZ

Suffix Spouse

JOYCE
ELEANOR
JEAN

LINDA
LISA

ALLISON
CAROL

JANET
MARY
IR CAROL

MARY BETH
KATHY

IR KIM
NANCY
KAREN
BERNADINE
LOIS MARIE

ANDREA
JR
SHARON
LESLIE

GRACE

LEE

BECKY

REGINA
JR

FRAN
Il KATY

ANDREA
MARYANN

JANET
JACKIE
PEGGY
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97
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100
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KEVIN
PETE
PAUL
MAX
TERRY
JAMES
JEREMY
PATRICK
ROBERT
THOMAS
LOUIS
STEPHEN
DENNIS
RICHARD
MANUEL
DOUG
JEFF
ROBERT
JOHN
HENRY
STEVEN
THOMAS
TIMOTHY
JOSEPH
DANIEL
RICHARD
STEVEN
ANDREW
RODNEY
LARRY
EDWARD
JEREMY
GIOVANNI
FRANK
DENNIS
DONALD
JOHN
ANDREW
LARRY
DAVID
JAMES
THOMAS
ADAM
GARY
EDWARD
ED
JOSEPH
FRANK
LAURENCE
DALE
ERIK
KRZYSZTOF
THEODORE
BRIAN

T

T ToeTeZ

M>mMUTZrEr2nsomr»mMm>rP>eTecDacTDCEZDSZImM>

L
WILLIAM
w
J
R
E
ROBERT
A
A

ELBERT
FERA
FERGUSON
FINGERHUT
FLANAGAN
FOSTER
FOSTER
FOSTER
FRITZ
FUMICH
GAETA
GARAPIC
GAREAU
GONSER
GONZALEZ
GRAHAM
GRAU
GRAY
GRIFFITHS
GRIMES
HALASZ
HAMLIN
HART
HARTMAN
HEARNS
HOKANSON
HOLTZMAN
HOOVER
HORN
HUMMEL
HURST
ICE

1ZZO
JAEGER
JALOWIEC
JANKOWSKI
JUSKIEWICZ
KAIZER
KARBLER
KATHREIN
KINCADE
KLEAR
KLEMENS
KLEMENS
KNOBLAUCH
KOLLIN
KOTARSKY
KOTAS
KOWALSKI
KRAMER
KRUEGER
KUCZYNSKI
LAPPONI
LEGARTH

SR

SR

JR

MARIE

ANNMARIE
BARB

PATRICIA
GRACE
SHIRLEY
JEAN
CHRISTY
DEBORAH

ROBIN

TIFFANY
LYNN

SANDRA
GLORIA
MELISSA

JUNE

GLORIA
CARLA
PATTI

DEE
BARB
NANCY
LOISE
CAROL
MEGAN
SHELLEY
LAURA
IRENE
VALERIE
CHARLENE

CONNIE
JENNIFER

JANET
JOYCE



104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157

ROBERT
JAMES
TERRY
ALFRED
CHRISTOPHER
MICHAEL
RONALD
RICHARD
JOHN
RAYMOND
PAUL
ANDREW
NICKOLAS
MARK
MICHAEL
CHRISTOPHER
LEON
BOB
JAMES
JOHN
JOHN
NEAL
DONALD
JOHN
MARK
JOSEPH
WILLIAM
JOHN
JOHN
JOHN
JOHN
WILLIAM
ANDREW
NORMAN
JOHN
GEORGE
TONY
JAY
ALAN
MICHAEL
GENE
TIMOTHY
DARREL
GEORGE
JOEL
JEFFREY
HERBERT
BRENT
DANNY
CHRISTOPHER
DAVID
JOSEPH
ROBERT
JOHN
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LEITHER
LEWTON
LYNCH
MAKSELAN
MAKSELAN
MALINAS
MARKS
MARTINEZ
MASHENSIC
MC CONAGHY
MILLER
MISENCIK
MODOCK
MORESCHI
MURRAY
NAGEL
NELSON
NIEMOJEWSKI
NOLAN
NUNNEY
NUNNEY

O MALLEY
OLIENECHAK
PALAZZO
PALOS
PEREZ
PODUSKA
POHORENCE
POSAVAD
POZZI
PRAJZNER
PRICE

RAK

RAK
RIVERA
RUSSELL
RUSSO
SCHINDLEY
SCHNEIDER
SCHWARZ

SCHWARZWALDE

SEMMENS
SHERMAN
SHUPP
SHUPP
SIEFKE
SILL
SISSON
SMITH
SNYDER
SOLOMON
SOLOMON
SOLOMON
SOLTIS

JR
JR
SR

JR

SR

JR

JAN

LINDA
BARB
TONI
DOTTIE

DOROTHY

NILSA

DIANE

JENNIFER

DENISE

PEG

THERESA

BARBARA

LISA
ANN

MARILYN
MARIANNE

RITA

VANESSA
LINDA
DOLORES
KAREN

MaryAnn
DENISE

DIANE
SANDI
RENE'
CARLA
DEBBIE
LAURA
MELISSA

JOYCE
KAREN
MARIBETH



158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187

WILLIAM
AL

ROSS
DAVID
DUANE
RICHARD
JON
TERRENCE
JEROME
WILLIAM
DAVID
TERRENCE
THOMAS
RONALD
VINCENT
MICHAEL
SEAN
EMERITO
LOUIS
VINCENT
TIMOTHY
JIMMY
KENRITH
DENNIS
LOUIS
JOHN
MICHAEL
EDWARD
DAVID
LAWRENCE

BLAKE
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SPARENGA
SPEIGLE
STAZZONE
STRINGER
SYCZ
SYCZ
TEPAS
TOBIN
TOMASHESKI
TOPOLY
TRAUT
TRAVIS
TROTTO
UECKER
UHNAK
VALLETTA
VAN DYKE
VELEZ
VERARDI
VESSALO
WERLING
WHITE
WILLIAMS
WINFIELD
WOYTON
WROBEL
YAROSH
YURSKY
ZARRELLI
ZIGMUND

JR

KERI

SANDRA
LISA
HELEN
JO ANN
CAROLYN

LEA

JOSIE

JANIS

JEAN
JANET

HYACINTH

JOELL

LAURIE
CHRISTINE

THERESA



